Ano

Entidade

Ano
Empenho

No.Ordem

No.Empenho

Processo

Valor

Data
Emissao

Data
Vencimento

Data
Pagamento

Texto Ordem

2016

2016

3,540

3,211

R$
1,574.00

05-10-2016

05-10-2016

05-10-2016

PAGAMENTO
REFERENTE A
SERVICOS
PRESTADOS NA
CONFECCAO DE
PORTAO DE
FERRO DA
CAIXA D'AGUA
DO BAIRRO
MAZZARELLO II.




